HOPE IN THE FUTURE

The year ahead.
Diocesan Activities & Events

DI1OCESE or SALFORD

January
21/01/18 Reignite Young Adults Mass reignite @dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 5.30pm
27/01/18 Formation day on Mission & Evangelisation Marie Sartini
St Mary’s Burnley 9.30 — 3.30pm pa.bishop@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
28/01/18 Caritas Sunday M.Scully@-caritassalford.org.uk
29/01/18 Community Sponsorship — Parish training for welcoming refugees s.ryan@caritassalford.org.uk
Cathedral Centre
February
07/02/18 St Bakhita’s Mass a.brown@caritassalford.org.uk
Third international day of prayer and reflection for human trafficking
St Mary of the Assumption Church, Burnley (7.30pm)
10/02/18 Celebration and Blessing for Engaged Couples formation@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 3pm
17/02/18 Formation day on Mission & Evangelisation Marie Sartini
Our Lady of Grace, Prestwich 9.30 — 3.30pm bishop.pa@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
18/02/18 Rite of Election formation@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 2.30pm
24t — 25t Reignite Young Adults Retreat reignite @dioceseofsalford.org.uk
February The Briery, likley
27" February — | Exhibition: People, Book, Land Deborah.holmes@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
16" March Salford Cathedral
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March

08/03/18 Safeguarding AGM safeguarding@dicoeseofsalford.org.uk
Cathedral Centre, Salford (7 — 9pm)
10/03/18 Formation day on Mission & Evangelisation Marie Sartini
Schoenstatt Shrine 9.30 — 3.30pm bishop.pa@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
18/03/18 Reignite Young Adults Mass reignite @dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 5.30pm
24/03/18 Formation day on Mission & Evangelisation Marie Sartini
Salford Cathedral 9.30 — 3.30pm bishop.pa@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
28/03/18 Mass of the Sacred Chrism Deborah.holmes@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 10.30am
April
17/04/18 Mass for Vocations Fr David Featherstone
Our Lady of Grace, Prestwich djfeatherstone@outlook.com
7.30pm
27/04/18 Big Sleep Out for Cornerstone http://bigsleepout.cornerstonecds.org.uk
St Christopher, Ashton-under-Lyne
May
05/05/18 Diocesan Pilgrimage to Walsingham John.Griffin@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
18/05/18 Evening of Prayer and Adoration Lorraine.Leonard@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 7 — 10pm
19/05/18 Scripture Festival Fr Chris Lough
Cathedral centre & Salford Cathedral. Christopher.Lough@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
20/05/18 Pentecost Youth Celebration & Mass Lorraine.Leonard@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 2pm
26/05/18 Mass for Migrants m.scully@caritassalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 2pm
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June

16/06/18 Training day for the Volunteers going to Lourdes Helen Roach
Cathedral Centre 9 — 5.00pm Lourdes.pilgrimage@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
TBC Mass for Vocations Fr David Featherstone
Venue: TBC difeatherstone@outlook.com
26/06/08 GIFT Chaplaincy Celebration Day Lorraine.Leonard@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
(inc the launch of Hope in the Future for Schools).
July
01/07/18 Training day for the Volunteers going to Lourdes Helen Roach
Cathedral Centre 9 — 5.00pm Lourdes.pilgrimage @dioceseofsalford.org.uk
22 July Pre departure Mass for Lourdes Helen Roach
Salford Cathedral 5.30pm Lourdes.pilgrimage@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
27 July — Diocesan Pilgrimage to Lourdes Helen Roach
2 August Lourdes.pilgrimage @dioceseofsalford.org.uk
August
215t — 26t World Meeting of Families, Dublin formation@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
August
September
7,9&10 Eucharistic Congress, Liverpool congress@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
September
16/09/18 Reignite Young Adults Mass reignite @dioceseofsalford.org.uk

Salford Cathedral 5.30pm
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October

04/10/18 Launch of Stage Two for Hope in the Future hope@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Harvesting our talents
Salford Cathedral 7.30pm (Light Refreshments from 6.30pm)

06/10/18 Marian Procession marianprocession@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Commences at St Edward’s Church, Rusholme 10.30am

16/10/18 Hope in the Future Study Day for Clergy Marie.sartini@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Venue: TBC

18/10/18 Mass for Vocations Fr David Featherstone
St Catherine’s, Didsbury djfeatherstone@outlook.com

21/10/18 Reignite Young Adults Mass reignite@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 5.30pm

November

17/11/18 World Day of the Poor Meriel.woodward@caritassalford.org.uk
‘Harvesting our talents’
Venue: TBC

17/11/18 Safeguarding Conference (Time TBC) safequarding@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Cathedral Centre, Salford

18/11/18 Reignite Young Adults Mass reignite@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral 5.30pm

24/11/18 Discerning our gifts and talents Lorraine.Leonard@dioceseofsalford.org.uk
A day of celebration for young people.
Venue: TBC 10.30 — 5pm (Vigil Mass 4pm with Bishop John)

December

02/12/18 Music and Readings service for Advent m.scully@caritassalford.org.uk
Salford Cathedral

16/12/18 Reignite Young Adults Mass & Vocations Mass reignite@dioceseofsalford.org.uk

Salford Cathedral 5.30pm
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